Library Commission



REGULAR MEETING AGENDA

Date:2/18/2019Time:6:30 p.m.Menlo Park LibraryDownstairs meeting room800 Alma St., Menlo Park, CA 94025

MEETING CANCELLATION NOTICE

The regular Library Commission meeting for Monday, February 18, 2019 at 6:30 p.m. in the Menlo Park Library downstairs meeting room has been cancelled.

The next scheduled Library Commission meeting is February 25, 2019 at 6:30 p.m. in the Menlo Park Library downstairs meeting room

This Notice is posted in accordance with Government Code §54954.2(a) or §54956. Members of the public can view electronic agendas and staff reports by accessing the City website at www.menlopark.org and can receive e-mail notification of agenda and staff report postings by subscribing to the "Notify Me" service at menlopark.org/notifyme. Agendas and staff reports may also be obtained by contacting the City Clerk's Office at 650-330-6620. (Posted 1/31/2019)